
cake of the day

tiramisù

NY Cheesecake

whipped ricotta with pears and honey crumble

Ice Cream selection

Mini confectionary

Fruit salad

Mixed berries

€ 8,00

€ 9,00

€ 9,00

€ 9,00

€ 9,00

€ 9,00

€ 10,00 

€ 12,00

DESSERTS

endive with raisins and pine nuts

oven roasted potatoes

Roasted or sauteed seasonal vegetables

Grilled vegetables

Fried Artichoke

Scapece zucchini

€ 9,00

€ 8,00

€ 9,00

€ 10,00

€ 10,00 

€ 9,00

SIDES

Calamari* and avocado salad

Caesar salad 

Collegio Salad

Green salad

€ 20,00

€ 18,00 

€ 13,00

€ 10,00 

SALADS

Salmon and Avocado Tartare

Fried anchovies* with Ginger Mayonnaise

Burrata, tomatoes and anchovies

caprese

Collegio Platter of selected cold cuts & cheeses 

with focaccia

Buffalo mozzarella or burrata cheese with culatta ham

Tonnè style marinated tuna

Hummus with cruditèes

€ 20,00

€ 12,00

€ 18,00

€ 18,00

€ 24,00

€ 18,00

€ 22,00

€ 15,00

APPETIZERS

mezza manica carbonara

Tonnarello cacio e pepe

Gnocco riccio amatriciana / gricia

Raviolo with ricotta cheese spinach and confit tomato

Mista francesca (assorted pasta shapes with fish ragout)

Soup of the day

€ 14,00

€ 14,00

€ 18,00

€ 17,00

€ 22,00

€ 16,00

PASTA

Crispy octopus* with pureed potatoes

Sea bass strips/escalopes with rocket and confit tomatoes

Tuna fish filet with sauteed broccoletti

Sliced chicken breast with roasted potatoes

veal escalopes with ham, sage & pureed potatoes

Meatballs with tomato sauce

Beef strips with fresh tomatoes and rocket

€ 26,00

€ 22,00

€ 30,00

 € 22,00

€ 22,00

€ 18,00

€ 17,00

MEAT & FISH

Toast with ham and cheese

Collegio Platter of selected cold cuts & cheeses 

with focaccia

Caprese

Burrata, tomatoes and anchovies

Buffalo mozzarella or burrata cheese with culatta ham

Tegamino Pizza:

Bufala (buffalo mozzarella, tomatoes, basil)

Diavola (spicy salame, tomatoes, black olives)

Pizza of the month

Hummus with cruditèes

€ 8,00

€ 24,00

€ 18,00

€ 18,00

€ 18,00

€ 9,00

€ 10,00

€ 12,00 

€ 15,00

On March 5 1914, the brothers Emidio, Isidoro and Antonio Santarelli met in the 
office of the notary Giovanni Onofrio of L’Aquila in Amatrice to register the 
firm “Ditta Berardino Santarelli & Figli”, named after their father Berardino, a 
local wine merchant.

In the 1930s the three young men moved to Rome. They opened their first ‘Vini & Olii’ 
not far from the Pantheon, at number 99 Piazza Capranica, taking over the wine 
and olive oil business founded in 1840 by the Grifoni family, also from Amatrice.

Over time, the brothers opened a further eleven retail outlets in different 
parts of the city.

Later, in 1967, Dino Santarelli, fascinated by the reclaimed land of the Agro 
Pontino Valley,  founded ‘Casale del Giglio’ at Le Ferriere, a hamlet close to the 
ancient city of Satricum in the Province of Latina, some 50 kms. south of Rome.

Around the same time, with an eye on production rather than retail,  the ‘Vini 
& Olii, with the exception of the original store  in Piazza Capranica, were sold.  
These premises, within the walls of the XV century Palazzo Capranica, have 
recently undergone a tasteful renovation to reflect their past history and 
style and have been renamed, and reborn, as “Bistrot Collegio“.

Cooking Class with Nonna!

One of the best airbnb experiences in the word comes to collegio bistrot! 
After almost a hundred years, Nonna will welcome you and teach you the 
ancient art of handmade pasta. An old knowledge, now almost forgotten 
.We will cook and eat together.. naturally enjoying the best wines of your 
Roman holiday! 

The experience lasts 3 hours and includes the following menu: 

- olive oil tasting
- tomato bruschetta

- ravioli with ricotta and spinach
- fettuccine with tomato souce
- casale del giglio wine tasting 

Monday -  Saturday 16-19

Ask the staff to book your class!

APERITIVO
(from 16 to 19)

the list of allergens is available upon request
gluten-free bread and pasta are available on request
* frozen products

Wi-Fi: COLLEGIO1
PSW: collegioroma

Events: For events or private parties please 
send an email to info@collegioroma.com

Leave your feedback!


