

TOAST WITH HAM AND CHEESE	€ 8,00
COLLEGIO PLATTER OF SELECTED COLD CUTS & CHEESES	€ 24,00
WITH FOCACCIA	
CAPRESE	€ 18,00
BURRATA, TOMATOES AND ANCHOVIES	€ 18,00
BUFFALO MOZZARELLA OR BURRATA CHEESE WITH CULATTA HAM	€ 18,00
TEGAMINO PIZZA:	
BUFALA (BUFFALO MOZZARELLA, TOMATOES, BASIL)	€ 9,00
DIAVOLA (SPICY SALAME, TOMATOES, BLACK OLIVES)	€ 10,00
PIZZA OF THE MONTH	€ 12,00
HUMMUS WITH CRUDITÈES	€ 15,00

APPETIZERS

SALMON AND AVOCADO TARTARE	€ 20,00
FRIED ANCHOVIES* WITH GINGER MAYONNAISE	€ 12,00
BURRATA, TOMATOES AND ANCHOVIES	€ 18,00
CAPRESE	€ 18,00
COLLEGIO PLATTER OF SELECTED COLD CUTS & CHEESES	€ 24,00
WITH FOCACCIA	
BUFFALO MOZZARELLA OR BURRATA CHEESE WITH CULATTA HAM	€ 18,00
TONNÈ STYLE MARINATED TUNA	€ 22,00
HUMMUS WITH CRUDITÈES	€ 15,00

SALADS

CALAMARI* AND AVOCADO SALAD	€ 20,00
CAESAR SALAD	€ 18,00
COLLEGIO SALAD	€ 13,00
GREEN SALAD	€ 10,00

Bistrot	
Collegio	
ROMA	
ON MARCH 5 1914, THE BROTHERS EMIDIO, ISIDORO AND ANTONIO SANTARELLI MET IN THE OFFICE OF THE NOTARY GIOVANNI ONOFRIO OF L'AQUILA IN AMATRICE TO REGISTER THE FIRM "DITTA BERARDINO SANTARELLI & FIGLI", NAMED AFTER THEIR FATHER BERARDINO, A LOCAL WINE MERCHANT.	ONE AFT ANC .WE
IN THE 1930S THE THREE YOUNG MEN MOVED TO ROME. THEY OPENED THEIR FIRST 'VINI & OLII' NOT FAR FROM THE PANTHEON, AT NUMBER 99 PIAZZA CAPRANICA, TAKING OVER THE WINE AND OLIVE OIL BUSINESS FOUNDED IN 1840 BY THE GRIFONI FAMILY, ALSO FROM AMATRICE.	RON
OVER TIME, THE BROTHERS OPENED A FURTHER ELEVEN RETAIL OUTLETS IN DIFFERENT PARTS OF THE CITY.	
LATER, IN 1967, DINO SANTARELLI, FASCINATED BY THE RECLAIMED LAND OF THE AGRO PONTINO VALLEY, FOUNDED 'CASALE DEL GIGLIO' AT LE FERRIERE, A HAMLET CLOSE TO THE ANCIENT CITY OF SATRICUM IN THE PROVINCE OF LATINA, SOME 50 KMS. SOUTH OF ROME.	
AROUND THE SAME TIME, WITH AN EYE ON PRODUCTION RATHER THAN RETAIL, THE 'VINI & OLII, WITH THE EXCEPTION OF THE ORIGINAL STORE IN PIAZZA CAPRANICA, WERE SOLD. THESE PREMISES, WITHIN THE WALLS OF THE XV CENTURY PALAZZO CAPRANICA, HAVE RECENTLY UNDERGONE A TASTEFUL RENOVATION TO REFLECT THEIR PAST HISTORY AND STYLE AND HAVE BEEN RENAMED, AND REBORN, AS "BISTROT COLLEGIO".	

PASTA

MEZZA MANICA CARBONARA	€ 14
TONNARELLO CACIO E PEPE	€ 14
GNOCCO RICCIO AMATRICIANA / GRICIA	€ 18
RAVIOLO WITH RICOTTA CHEESE SPINACH AND CONFIT TOMATO	€ 17
MISTA FRANCESCA (ASSORTED PASTA SHAPES WITH FISH RAGOUT)	€ 22
SOUP OF THE DAY	€ 16

CR	ISPY OCT	OP
SEA	A BASS ST	RIP
TU	NA FISH	FILF
SLI	CED CHI	CKE
VE	AL ESCAI	LOP
ME	ATBALLS	5 WI
BEI	EF STRIP	s w

í,00 í,00 ,00 00,7 2,00 5,00

CI		$\mathbf{\Gamma}$	C
SI		C	
~~~	<u> </u>	_	$\sim$

ENDIVE WITH RAISINS AND PINE NUTS	€ 9,00	CAKE OF THE DA
OVEN ROASTED POTATOES	€ 8,00	TIRAMISÙ
ROASTED OR SAUTEED SEASONAL VEGETABLES	€ 9,00	NY CHEESECAKE
GRILLED VEGETABLES	€ 10,00	WHIPPED RICOT
FRIED ARTICHOKE	€ 10,00	ICE CREAM SELE
SCAPECE ZUCCHINI	€ 9,00	MINI CONFECTIO
		FRUIT SALAD

0

THE LIST OF ALLERGENS IS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST GLUTEN-FREE BREAD AND PASTA ARE AVAILABLE ON REQUEST * FROZEN PRODUCTS



Wi-Fi: COLLEGIO1 PSW: collegioroma



**EVENTS:** FOR EVENTS OR PRIVATE PARTIES PLEASE SEND AN EMAIL TO INFO@COLLEGIOROMA.COM

E OF THE BEST AIRBNB EXPERIENCES IN THE WORD COMES TO COLLEGIO BISTROT! TER ALMOST A HUNDRED YEARS, NONNA WILL WELCOME YOU AND TEACH YOU THE CIENT ART OF HANDMADE PASTA. AN OLD KNOWLEDGE, NOW ALMOST FORGOTTEN E WILL COOK AND EAT TOGETHER.. NATURALLY ENJOYING THE BEST WINES OF YOUR MAN HOLIDAY!

#### **COOKING CLASS WITH NONNA!**

THE EXPERIENCE LASTS 3 HOURS AND INCLUDES THE FOLLOWING MENU:

- OLIVE OIL TASTING - TOMATO BRUSCHETTA - RAVIOLI WITH RICOTTA AND SPINACH - FETTUCCINE WITH TOMATO SOUCE - CASALE DEL GIGLIO WINE TASTING

MONDAY - SATURDAY 16-19

ASK THE STAFF TO BOOK YOUR CLASS!

### MEAT & FISH

US* WITH PUREED POTATOES	€ 26,00
PS/ESCALOPES WITH ROCKET AND CONFIT TOMATOES	€ 22,00
ET WITH SAUTEED BROCCOLETTI	€ 30,00
EN BREAST WITH ROASTED POTATOES	€ 22,00
ES WITH HAM, SAGE & PUREED POTATOES	€ 22,00
TH TOMATO SAUCE	€ 18,00
ITH FRESH TOMATOES AND ROCKET	€ 17,00

DESSERTS

CAKE OF THE DAY	€ 8,00
TIRAMISÙ	€ 9,00
NY CHEESECAKE	€ 9,00
WHIPPED RICOTTA WITH PEARS AND HONEY CRUMBLE	€ 9,00
ICE CREAM SELECTION	€ 9,00
MINI CONFECTIONARY	€ 9,00
FRUIT SALAD	€ 10,00
MIXED BERRIES	€ 12,00



*Leave your feedback!*